22 ETAPA CIRCUITO DE RUA ITABIRITO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
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12
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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34

Numero Nome

140
141
110
114
130
129
101
139
102
112
133
137
134

113
123
128
109
104
105
125

136
119
117
144

111

107
143
147
116
106
118
135
120
103

WAGNER TEIXEIRA MARTINS
WALLACE MOREIRA DOS REIS
ESSER MILAGRES

FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE BERNARDES
MARCELO MARQUES

ALEXANDRE DE CASSIO RODRIGUES
VALDEMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIS GOIS

FABIANO FERNANDES

RONALDO HELIO DIAS
THIONLLENEY ARMANDO

SILVANO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
OLIVEIRA

FABIANO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
IRISMAR MARTINS DO CARLOS
LUCAS CARVALHO PEREIRA SILVA
ELLIER DO CARMO BARBOSA

CAIO MARCIO AGUIAR

CLAUDINEY GOMES DA SILVA

JOAO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
OLIVEIRA NETO

THIAGO LUIS FAGUNDES PIRES
FLAVIO JULIANO SILVA

FILIPE AUGUSTO SERRA PALHEIROS
JEFERSON TEODORO

EULER ROMUALDO DA COSTA
SANTOS

DOUGLAS MORANDINI
CLAUDIO DAIWISON PEREIRA
GERCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO LOPES

DALMAR GERALDO CUNHA
FILIPE JOSE LIMA CARDOSO
SIR ARCANJO DE JESUS
GERALDO M GOIS

AUGUSTO AGUIAR

32
27
30
31
17
42
37
47
40
31
45
43
41

38
52
26
24
21
41
16

32
38
26
20

29

27
34
45
26
33
46
56
43
48

Fx.Et.
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3034
M1619
M4044
M3539
M4549
M4044
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4044

M3539
M5054
M2529
M2024
M2024
M4044
M1619

M3034
M3539
M2529
M2024

M2529

M2529
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3034
M4549
M5559
M4044
M4549
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Equipe

VOANDO BAIXO
ITABIRITO

Tempo
00:22:07
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:23:14
00:23:31
00:23:46
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:24:03
00:24:04
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:33

00:24:51
00:25:01
00:25:08
00:25:17
00:25:25
00:25:29
00:25:44

00:25:48
00:25:50
00:26:12
00:26:23

00:26:41

00:27:06
00:27:24
00:28:05
00:28:50
00:29:00
00:29:00
00:30:04
00:30:31

00:30:53
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22 ETAPA CIRCUITO DE RUA ITABIRITO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Numero Nome

142
148
121
126
100
131
132
108
122
124
145
146

ERICK RODRIGO ALBUQUERQUE
DANIEL BRAGA DE CARVALHO
GILSON CARLOS FONTES

JOAO MARQUES BRAGA
ALEXANDRE CARIA

RENATO MOREIRA GOMES
RODRIGO JULIANO SILVA DE ASSIS
EDUARDO FERREIRA

GIOVANI MACIEL

JOAO BATISTA LIMA

REGINALDO JOSE BRAGA

JULIO CESAR MARTINS

25
34
50
56
49
44
34
35
46
55
33
29

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3034
M5054
M5559
M4549
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4549
M5559
M3034
M2529

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:30:54
00:31:44
00:31:53
00:32:33
00:33:11
00:34:24
00:34:31
00:35:41
00:35:59
00:36:35
00:38:29

00:38:30
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